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ANDREW B SHARP
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Statement Summary

Shares 18,710.17

Loans 0.00
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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Deposit Account Description
Beginning

Balance Count Deposits Count Withdrawals
Ending

Balance

ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 18,640.42 0 0.00 15 1,128.35 17,512.07

ID 0100 - REGULAR 1,197.80 1 0.30 0 0.00 1,198.10

TOTAL DEPOSITS 19,838.22 1 0.30 15 1,128.35 18,710.17

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 18,640.42

08/01/20 Withdrawal POS #080109738263 -24.10 18,616.32
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA

08/02/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -7.58 18,608.74
IN N OUT BURGER 129 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0212196040 0

08/04/20 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 18,453.73
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100

08/04/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -191.69 18,262.04
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY

08/05/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -74.76 18,187.28
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE

08/05/20 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -132.76 18,054.52
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

08/07/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -19.19 18,035.33
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0219446286 0

08/12/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -15.90 18,019.43
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0223358301 0

08/17/20 Withdrawal ACH ATT -150.61 17,868.82
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

0008360-0024182 PDFE 001 ------ 917616
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

08/17/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -35.62 17,833.20
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0228432728 0

08/18/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -61.47 17,771.73
HARBOR FREIGHT 8053881000 CA 0 0230345200 0

08/20/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -27.96 17,743.77
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0231372299 0

08/25/20 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -195.00 17,548.77
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

08/25/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -17.51 17,531.26
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0236348115 0

08/28/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -19.19 17,512.07
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0240519754 0

Ending Balance 17,512.07

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 1,197.80

08/31/20 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.30 1,198.10
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.300%

Ending Balance 1,198.10

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $2.97
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